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Extension Associate Directors 
 
 
 

STATE ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR PHONE E-Mail 
    

Illinois Harry Clore, Associate Director 
Durriyyah Kemp, Assistant Director, Region 1 
Janice McCoy, Assistant Director, Region 2 
Doug Harlan, Assistant Director, Region 3 

217-333-5900 hclore@illinois.edu  
kemp@illinois.edu 
janmc@illinois.edu 
dharlan@illinois.edu 

Indiana Angie Abbott 765-496-2488 abbottar@purdue.edu 

Iowa Andrea Welchans, Assistant Vice President for 
County Services 

 andwelch@iastate.edu 

Kansas Dr. Chris Onstad, Associates Director for 
Operations  
Dr. Rick Peterson, Associate Director for 
Extension Programs 

785-532-3066 
 

constad@ksu.edu  
 
rlpeterson@ksu.edu  

Michigan Deanna East, Associate Director for Campus 
Operations 
Matthew Shane, Associate Director for County 
Operations 

989-274-4200 
 
517-403-1024 

eastd@msu.edu 
 
shanemat@msu.edu  

Minnesota Lynne Borden, Associate Dean for Research and 
Engagement 

612-624-7707 lmborden@umn.edu  

Missouri Jody Squires, Interim Director of Off Campus 
Operations  

 squiresj@missouri.edu 

Nebraska Dave Varner 402-720-2275 David.varner@unl.edu  

North Dakota Carrie Johnson, Leadership and 
Organizational Operations 

 carrie.johnson.1@ndsu.edu 

Ohio Eric Barrett, Interim Assistant Dean of OSU 
Extension 

 barrett.90@osu.edu  

South Dakota Karla Trautman, Director SDSU Extension  605-688-4792 karla.trautman@sdstate.edu 

Wisconsin Paul DeLong, Associate Dean for Policy, 
Operations, and Engagement 

 paul.delong@wisc.edu  
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